National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology | Semester Electrical Engineering
Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology | Semester Electrical
Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects Code No.
1 Differential Calculus & Differential Equations MAIR11
2 Physics — | PHIR11
3 Basics of Programming CSIR11
4 Engineering Graphics CEIR12
5 NCC/Sports/Yoga SWIR11
6 Economics for Engineers HSIR12
7 Energy and Environmental Science CHIR 11
8 Familiarization to Electrical Engineering EEIR11
Sr. Roll No. Name Father's Name SGPA
No.
1 12014069 Dipesh Sharma Giradharee Lal Re. CEIR12 ~

(End) CHIR 11 _
(Int)

2 12014147 Priyanka Vikram Re. CEIR12 ~
(Int + End)
3 12014149 AzmeeraTharun Azmeera Srinivas Rao 6.3636: <
4 12014154 Sade. Charishma Sade. Veerraju Re. CEIR12 ~—
(End)
5 12114007 SudhanshuJee Popular Sunil Kumar Swarnakar Re. CEIR12 ~—
(Int)
6 12114008 Sourav Ominder Kumar 8.8181

0 5 MAY 9003




10

11

12
13
14

15

16
17
18

12114015

12114042

12114043

12114045

12114048

12114049
12114060
12114063

12114095

12114137
12114139
12114164

Sushil Kumar

SannivChoudhuri

Hardik

Praangav Jain

SumitMeena

AyushPratap Singh
Alankrit Mishra

Karan Saini

VedVrat

Ram Singh Solanki
Sourbh
Abhishek Meena

Gandhi Ram

SanjibChoudhuri

Ompal

Pratiyush Jain

Ashok Kumar Meena

Yashwant Singh
SarveshNarain Mishra

Vinod Kumar

Shiv Kumar

Amar Singh Solanki
Vedpal

Mr. KanaramMeena

Re. CEIR12
(Int)

Re. CEIR12 ~
(Int)

Re. CEIR12 7
(Int)

Re. CEIR12 ~
(Int + End)

Re. CEIR12
(Int)

8.2272
9.3636

Re. CEIR12
(Int)

Re. HSIR12 ~
(End)

7.4090 ~
8.9545
7.5909 ¢

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 3-May-2023

MON YO
0 E:’ ”H‘s L/.L:.\

J

\

W“g

AsSochat!

(Examinations)

.
Q\»y 7 ;/a?g
: . -




