National Institute of Technology, Kurukshetra

Re-appear Notification for Result of Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering Examinations Nov./Dec. 2022

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Bachelor of Technology I Semester Electrical Engineering examination of this Institute held in Nov./Dec. 2022 is declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subjects	Code No.
1	Differential Calculus & Differential Equations	MAIR11
2	Physics – I	PHIR11
3	Basics of Programming	CSIR11
4	Engineering Graphics	CEIR12
5	NCC/Sports/Yoga	SWIR11
6	Economics for Engineers	HSIR12
7	Energy and Environmental Science	CHIR 11
8	Familiarization to Electrical Engineering	EEIR11

Sr. No.	Roll No.	Name	Father's Name	SGPA
1	12014069	Dipesh Sharma	Giradharee Lal	Re. CEIR12 / (End) CHIR 11 / (Int)
2	12014147	Priyanka	Vikram	Re. CEIR12 (Int + End)
3	12014149	AzmeeraTharun	Azmeera Srinivas Rao	6.3636
4	12014154	Sade. Charishma	Sade. Veerraju	Re. CEIR12 (End)
5	12114007	SudhanshuJee Popular	Sunil Kumar Swarnakar	Re. CEIR12 (Int)
6	12114008	Sourav	Ominder Kumar	8.8181

Howing

0 5 MAY 2023

7	12114015	Sushil Kumar	Gandhi Ram	Re. CEIR12 (Int)
8	12114042	SannivChoudhuri	SanjibChoudhuri	Re. CEIR12 (Int)
9	12114043	Hardik	Ompal	Re. CEIR12 (Int)
10	12114045	Praangav Jain	Pratiyush Jain	Re. CEIR12 / (Int + End)
11	12114048	SumitMeena	Ashok Kumar Meena	Re. CEIR12 / (Int)
12	12114049	AyushPratap Singh	Yashwant Singh	8.2272
13	12114060	Alankrit Mishra	SarveshNarain Mishra	9.3636 /
14	12114063	Karan Saini	Vinod Kumar	Re. CEIR12 (Int)
15	12114095	VedVrat	Shiv Kumar	Re. HSIR12 (End)
16	12114137	Ram Singh Solanki	Amar Singh Solanki	7.4090
17		Sourbh	Vedpal	8.9545
18	12114164	Abhishek Meena	Mr. KanaramMeena	7.5909

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 3-May-2023

0 5 MAY 2023

Associate Dean

Examinations)

12 9/1

Marine